
6.15 Leave Tmba Depot R Herries St (at traffic lights)

Down Toowoomba Range R Lindsay St

L Murphys Creek Rd L Bridge St

R Jack Crt 7:44      •  TAFE bus stop  (on request)

R Mary Dve (drive to end of cul-de-sac to turn around) R Stuart St

L Jack Crt 7:45

6:50      •   No 2    at TSHS - Mt Lofty

L Murphys Creek Rd

R Milora Rd

6:55      •   Cnr Milora & Dugandan L Adam St

6:57      •   No 133 L Prospect St

6:57      •   Cnr Larnook & Milora Rd L Jellicoe St

L Larnook St R Mary St

6:59      •  No 125 8:05      •  East State School  

R Koreelah St L Herries St (at round about)

7:01      •  No 83 8:10      • TGS Jnr Bus Stop

L Costellos Rd R Mackenzie St (round-a-bout)

7:05      •  No 92 Cross James St (Traffic lights)

7:06      •  No 56 -  Pig Letter Box 8:12      •  St Josephs (Middle bay,school side) 

R Murphys Creek Rd R Long St  (round-a-bout)

7.11      •  cnr Lockyer Siding Rd & Murphy Ck Rd L Ramsay St

7:16      •   Brookside Place 8:15      •  Centenary Heights

          (left side of road @ intersection)        (Bus shelter - school side)

7:18      •   Pumping Station L South Street - (Fortnightly)

7:18      •   No 80 Cross Mackenzie Street

R Diana Crs  (40 kph) R High St

7:20      •   cnr Murphys Ck Rd & Diana Crs) 8:20      • Rangeville SS (bus bay)

7.21      •   No 35 R Alderley St

7:23      •   No 121 L Mackenzie St

7:24      •   No 157  (cnr Diana & Gatton Ck) R Stenner St

L Gatton Creek Rd 8:30      • Gabbinbar SS (bus shelter)

R Murphys Creek Rd R Drayton Rd round a bout

R Warrego Highway L Alderley St

L Biggs Rd R Spencer St

7:30      •   Withcott SS   (Bus bay) L Yaldwyn St

R Biggs Rd L Warwick

R Jean St 8:40 L Depot Gate 3

L Kensington Dr

L Warrego Highway

TCC & Highfields students are picked up by 

         Bus QLD 8:10am

Effective date 14/07/2025                                       Premier Coaches                     www.premierqld.com

    INTERCHANGE with Ballard Bus 

WITHCOTT - P1997K

AM - STUDENTS MUST BE AT THE BUS STOP 5 MINUTES BEFORE PICK UP 


